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June 25 Mon. Pathway Orientation on line 6 pm - 8 pm new Pathway students
June 26 Tues. IV-E Orientation 1 pm-5 pm SBS 402A
June 28 Thurs. IV-E Orientation 9 am-1 pm SBS 402A
July 19 Thurs. IV-E Summer Seminar #1: Interviewing skills w/ children - Denise Bowman 9 am - 1 pm SBS 365
Aug 2 Thurs. IV-E Summer Seminar #2: Sexual Abuse and CWS - Denise Bowman  9 am - 1 pm SBS 635
Aug 6-8 Mon.-Wed. Pathway Distance Ed Orientation
Aug 7 Tues. Mandatory Advanced Yr Field Orientation 8 am-12 pm (Pathway IV-E Students Only)
Aug 7 Tues. Mandatory Skills Trg Foundation Year  1 pm-5 pm (Pathway IV-E Students Only)
Aug 8 Wed. Foundation Field Orientation 8:30 am-5 pm (Pathway IV-E Students Only)
Sept 10 Mon. IV-E Foundation Field Orientation 9 am to 5 pm SBS 365
Sept 11 Tues. New MSW Student Orientation 8:30 am – 5:00 pm
Sept 17 Mon. IV-E Advanced Year Field Orientation 9 am-1 pm SBS 365
Sept 20 Thurs. First Day of Class: Fall Quarter
Sept 28 Fri. DSM 5 Trg Foundation MSW 8 am-4:30 pm SMSU 107-Theatre
Oct 4 Thurs. Seminar A
Oct 11 Thurs. Seminar B
Oct 19 Fri. CalSWEC Student Meeting
Nov 1 Thurs. Seminar A
Nov 8 Thurs. Seminar B
Nov 12 Mon. VETERAN'S DAY: CAMPUS CLOSED
Nov 22-25 Thurs.-Sun. THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY: CAMPUS CLOSED
Nov 29 Thurs. Seminar A
Dec 3 Mon. Student Evaluations Due
Dec 3 Mon. Last Day of Class
Dec 4-8 Tues.-Fri. Finals Week
Dec 6 Thurs. Seminar B
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Dec 10-Jan 6 Mon.-Sun. WINTER BREAK
Dec 11 Tues. Grades Due
Dec 23-Jan 1 Sun. - Tues. CAMPUS CLOSED
Jan 7 Mon. First Day of Class : Winter Quarter
Jan 10 Thurs. Seminar A
Jan 17 Thurs. Seminar B
Jan 21 Mon. MARTIN LUTHER KING : CAMPUS CLOSED
Jan 25 Fri. Court Immersion 8 am-4:30 pm Advanced Year MSW students SMSU
Feb 7 Thurs. Seminar A
Feb 14 Thurs. Seminar B
Feb 21-22 Thurs. & Fri. CalSWEC PC and Student Meeting in Bay Area
Mar 1 Fri. Title IV-E Career Day 8:30 to 3:30 
Mar 7 Thurs. Seminar A
Mar 8 Fri. Career Development Day
Mar 18 Mon. Last Day of Class
Mar 18 Mon. Student Evaluations Due
Mar 19-22  Tues.-Fri. Finals
Mar 25-29 Mon.-Fri. SPRING BREAK
Mar 26 Tues. Grades Due
Apr 1 Mon. CESAR CHAVEZ DAY: CAMPUS CLOSED
Apr 2 Tues. First Day of Class: Spring Quarter
Apr 4 Thurs. Seminar A
Apr 7 - 8 Sun & Mon NASW Lobby Days
Apr 11 Thurs. Seminar B
Apr 25-26 Thurs. & Fri. CalSWEC Summit
May 9 Thurs. Seminar B
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May 10 Fri. All School Day
May 23 Thurs. Seminar A
May 27 Mon. MEMORIAL DAY: CAMPUS CLOSED
Mar 30 Thurs. Seminar B
June 7 Fri. Last Day of Field MW
June 10 Mon. Last Day of Class
June 10 Mon. Evaluations Due
June 11-15 Tues.-Sat. Finals Week
June 15 Sat. Commencement
June 18 Tues. Grades Due
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